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File created: In control:1/19/2018 Procurement

On agenda: Final action:2/6/2018 2/6/2018

Title: Award
Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-213, Prominent Systems, Inc. (Headquarters: Industry, CA),
to provide carbon change-out for activated carbon units. This Master Agreement is for an initial term of
one (1) year in the annual award amount of $1,000,000.00 (including sales tax) and includes four (4)
one-year renewal options. Funding Source: Wastewater Enterprise Fund. Administering Department:
Regional Wastewater Reclamation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-213

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors2/6/2018 1

Award
Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-213, Prominent Systems, Inc. (Headquarters: Industry,
CA), to provide carbon change-out for activated carbon units. This Master Agreement is for an initial
term of one (1) year in the annual award amount of $1,000,000.00 (including sales tax) and includes
four (4) one-year renewal options. Funding Source: Wastewater Enterprise Fund. Administering
Department: Regional Wastewater Reclamation.
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